Men

Events

100m

200m

400m

800m

1500m

Mile

3000m
5000m
10000m
3000m St.
110m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
3,000m Walk
10,000m Walk
High Jump

Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot
Discus
Hammer
Pole Vault
Javelin

4 x 100m

4 x 400m

Women:
Events
100m

200m

400m

800m
1500m

Mile

3000m
5000m
10000m
3000m St.
100 Hurdles
400m Hurdles
3000m Walk
5000m Walk
High Jump
Long Jump

Triple Jump
Shot
Discus
Hammer
Pole Vault
Javelin

4 x 100m

4 x 400m

CIT Track Bishopstown Cork

Stadium Records Name

10.43 (-0.8)
20.65 (-2.5)
45.30
1.48.21
3.38.76
3.54.77
7.47.97
13.37.77
28.59.73
8.32.80
14.58 (2.1)
49.00
10.59.04

2.27m
2.27m
7.91m (1.7)
16.24m (0.6)
16.44

49.12

Luke Fagen

Luke Fagen
Rabah Yousif
Marcus O'Sullivan
Mark Carroll
Cameron Page
Colis Bermingham
James Getana
John Treacy
Brendan Quinn
Tom Carey
Cornel Fredericks
Luke Adams

Dusty Jonas
Trevor Barry
Mykolaitis Povilas
Andrew Murphy
John Leahy

Paul Quirke

71.02 Declan Hegarty

5.30m
77.04m

Luke Cutts
Terry McHugh

Stadium Records Name

11.43 (1.0)
23.34 (-4.6)
51.43
2.01.56
4.10.70
4.31.78
9.01.47
15.36.93

12.84 (-0.5)
54.62
12.31.86

1.90m
6.43m (1.6)
6.52m (2.5)
11.45 (-0.1)
13.08
47.54
71.06m
3.86

46.72

Jessica Young
Cydonie Mothersill
Shana Cox
Heather Kaapf
Hannah England
Lucy Van Dalan
Kim Conley
Benita Willis

Kristi Castlin
Lashinda Demus
Kate Veale

Liz Patterson
Dominique Blaize
Nina Kolaric

Aoife Hoey
Patricia Walsh
Patricia Walsh
Kathrin Klaas
Claire Wilkinson
Dara Shakespeare

Country
England
England
Sudan
Ireland
Ireland
Australia
Australia
Kenya
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
South Africa
Australia

USA
Bahamas
Lithuania
Australia
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
England
Ireland

Country

USA

Caymon Islands
Great Britain
USA

England

New Zealand
USA

Australia

USA
USA
Ireland

USA

England
Slovenia

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland
Germany
Northern Ireland
Ireland

Date of Record
17/07/2012
17/07/2012
17/07/2012
21/07/1995
07/07/2001
02/07/2013
02/07/2013
07/07/2001
21/07/1995
21/07/1995
03/07/2005
17/07/2012
03/072010

03/072010

03/072010
17/07/2012
07/07/2001
19/06/2005
21/07/1995
20/07/1995
02/07/2013
07/07/2001

Date of Record
02/07/2013
03/072010
02/07/2011
02/07/2013
02/07/2011
17/07/2012
17/07/2012
07/07/2001

02/07/2013
14/07/2013
17/07/2012

03/072010
17/07/2012
02/07/2011
03/07/2005
20/07/1995
21/07/1995

03/072010
12/04/2013
21/07/1995



